Central Montcalm High School
Wrestling Schedule
2020
Coach: Nate Jones


Wednesday	December 11	Saranac/Holton		5:30 pm
Wednesday	December 18	CSAA (Quad)			5:30 pm
Saturday	December 21	at Belding Tournament	9 am
Saturday	December 28	Hornet Tournament		9 am
Wednesday	January 8	at Chippewa Hills (Quad)	5:30 pm	3:45 pm
Saturday	January 11	at Parchment Tournament	9 am
Wednesday	January 15	at Reed City			5:30 pm	3:15 pm
Saturday	January 18	at Lakeview Tournament	TBA
Wednesday	January 22	at Big Rapids			5:30 pm	3:30 pm
Saturday	January 25	at Reed City			9 am
Wednesday	February 5	CM Tri/Quad			5 pm
Saturday	February 8	CSAA League Tournament	9 am
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday	February 12	Team Districts @Chesaning	5:30 pm	3:00 pm
Saturday	February 15	Individual Districts @ Williamston



			Individual				Team

District			February 15				February 12 or 13
Regional		February 22				February 19
Finals			March 6-7				February 28-29
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